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Module (Year 1) Dates Module Lead(s) Email Module Coordinator 

Foundations of Medicine July 1, 2024 – July 26, 2024 Kelsey Baker, PhD kelsey.baker@utrgv.edu Ana Cruz 
somyr1@utrgv.edu 

 

Molecules to Medicine 
 

July 29, 2024 – September 27, 
2024 

 

Pratip Mitra, PhD 
 

patrip.mitra@utrgv.edu 
 

Victoria Garcia 
somyr1@utrgv.edu 

Attack and Defense September 30, 2024 – 
December 13, 2024 

Subhash Chauhan, PhD subhash.chauhan@utrgv.edu Ana Cruz 
somyr1@utrgv.edu 

Digestive Health and 
Nutrition 

January 6, 2025 – February 28, 
2025 

Alex Zuo, PhD alex.zuo@utrgv.edu Victoria Garcia 
somyr1@utrgv.edu 

Cardiovascular and 
Respiratory 

March 10, 2025 – May 30, 
2025 

Shizue Mito, PhD shizue.mito@utrgv.edu Ana Cruz 
somyr1@utrgv.edu 

Longitudinal Module(s) 
    

Health System Science July 29, 2024 – May 30, 2025 Nikhilesh Anand, MD nikhilesh.anand@utrgv.edu Norma Lopez 
somyr1@utrgv.edu 

 

Clinical Skills 
 

August 1, 2024 – May 30, 2025 
 

Thambi Conjee, MD 
 

thambi.conjee@utrgv.edu 
 

Dhani Ocasio 
somclinicalskills@utrgv.edu 

 

Introduction to Medical 
Research and Discovery 

 

January 6, 2025 – May 30, 
2025 

 

Bharathi Gadad, PhD 
 

bharathi.gadad@utrgv.edu 

 

Vianhay Lopez 
Victoria Garcia 

somyr1@utrgv.edu 
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Module (Year 2) Dates Module Lead(s) Email Module Coordinator 

Musculoskeletal and 
Dermatology 

July 29, 2024 – September 13, 
2024 

Shizue Mito, PhD shizue.mito@utrgv.edu Vianhay Lopez 
somyr2@utrgv.edu 

Mind, Brain, and 
Behavior 

September 16, 2024 – November 
22, 2024 

Xiaoqian Fang, MD, PhD 
Bharathi Gadad, PhD 

xiaoqian.fang@utrgv.edu 
bharathi.gadad@utrgv.edu 

Lindy Toy 
somyr2@utrgv.edu 

Digestive Health and 
Nutrition 

December 2, 2024 – February 14, 
2025 

Mohammed Razzaque, PhD mohammed.razzaque@utrgv.edu Vianhay Lopez 
somyr2@utrgv.edu 

Endocrine and Female 
Reproduction 

February 17, 2025 – April 4, 2025 Seval Coban, PhD 
Ricardo Belmares, PhD 

seval.coban@utrgv.edu 

ricardo.belmares@utrgv.edu 

Lindy Toy 
somyr2@utrgv.edu 

 
Longitudinal Module 

    

Language of Medicine July 29, 2024 – April 4, 2025 Xiaoqian Fang, MD, PhD xiaoqian.fang@utrgv.edu Vianhay Lopez 
Lindy Toy 
somyr2@utrgv.edu 

Clinical Skills August 9, 2024 – April 4, 2025 Wayne Wilson, MD wayne.wilson@utrgv.edu Dhani Ocasio 
somclinicalskills@utrgv.ed 
u 

Health System Science July 29, 2024 – April 4, 2025 Nikhilesh Anand, MD nikhilesh.anand@utrgv.edu Norma Lopez 
somyr2@utrgv.edu 
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